

IT E M No. 1A
(For Judgment)

Court No. 6

S E C T I O N XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.1 4 0 / 2 0 0 7

Union of India & Ors.

Appellants

VER SUS

Nam a n Singh Sekhaw at

Respondent(s)

Date :1 4 . 3 . 2 0 0 8 : The matter was called on for judgment today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms.Sush m a Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. O.P. Gaggar, Adv.

Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.B.S in h a pronounced the judgment of the Bench comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.S. Bedi.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed judgment.

The respondent is directed to be reinstated forthwith will all consequential benefits. The order of the Tribunal must be complied with in its entirety forthwith. Respondent is entitled to costs of the appeal which is assessed at Rupees One La kh.

(Meenu Sethi)
Court Master

(Pus h ap Lata Bha rdwaj)
Court Master

Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file